

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6910 OF 2012

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

DISTRICT COLLECTOR & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

C.VIJAYALAKSHMI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 05/02/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. B.Balaji,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhishk Krishna, Adv.

Mr. K.K. Mani,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The learned counsel for the appellants to rectify the office objection, as regards the filing of spare copy of the petition for record of the High court by 27.2.2013.

In the meanwhile, the duly represented respondents to file counter affidavit on record.

		(M.A. SAYEED)
		REGISTRAR